12/24/2025

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

A WN P

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$19.00

$19.00
$4.00
$6.00
$28.00
$1.00

$39.00

$58.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2.00
$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

Z1

Hold
$19.00

$19.00
$4.00
$6.00
$26.00
$1.00

$37.00

$56.00

ntOfSales
32.75

32.75
6.89
10.34
48.27
172

67.22

99.97

tedReturn

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.72
0.72

ightedAve
0.33

0.05
0.07
0.35
0.01

0.81



