	<u>Wager Ty</u> PENNY	mOfNums 8	<u>Sales</u> \$19.00	<u>Winners</u> \$0.00	<u>Hold</u> \$19.00	ntOfSales 32.75	<u>tedReturn</u> 1.00	ightedAve 0.33
PENNY	Totals:		\$19.00	\$0.00	\$19.00	32.75		
	Regular	1	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	6.89	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	10.34	0.72	0.07
	Regular	3	\$28.00	\$2.00	\$26.00	48.27	0.72	0.35
	Regular	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	1.72	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$39.00	\$2.00	\$37.00	67.22		
Grand Totals			\$58.00	\$2.00	\$56.00	99.97		0.81